1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Series B41 Rev 3, Class 150, Full Port, Sizes 1/2”~ 8”
Document #B41-R03-0709 [Series B41 Rev 3 Data Sheet - 07/09/2009]
How To Order
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1- 1/2”
2”
2 - 1/2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
4.25
4.62
5.00
6.50
7.00
7.50
8.00
9.00
15.50
18.00
0.59
0.79
0.98
1.50
1.97
2.48
2.99
3.94
5.91
7.87
3.50
3.88
4.25
5.00
6.00
7.00
7.50
9.00
11.00
13.50
4
5
6
13
24
30
38
69
161
277
SERIES  BODY          SEATS         SEALS      MOUNT                          SIZE
B41 = Full Port 4 = CS
6 = SS
A = TFM1600
S = SupraLonTM
G = GRAFOIL®
T = TFE
R3 = Rev3 25 = 2-1/2”
30 = 3”
40 = 4”
60 = 6”
80 = 8”
25
45